
OPEN
 115  Concorrenti

Numero  Nome
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------
     1  Stefano Macor, CD, ITA 16192, DNSISTIANA                         ARAMIS
     2  Walter Zugna, RE, ITA 1306, CDVM                              TRUE LIFE
     4  Gennaro Cangiano, M, ITA 1827, CDVM                            VIVA LA'
     5  Roberto Nobile, U, ITA 46, S89                    GUFO Euronautica 2000
     6  Edoardo Brezar, M, ITA 67, CDVM                                 Eydenet
     8  Tullio Ranni, CG, ITA 392, CDVM                                 Anonima
     9  Lucio Provvidenti, L1, ITA 13228, SVOC    BARRAONDA Confartigianato FVG
    10  Antonino Ferraro, RG, ITA 7701, CDVM                            MEZMUJA
    13  Monica Roiaz, U, ITA 13, SVBG                                   RE NERO
    14  Giorgio Favretto, CD, ITA 12410, STSM                     PASSION FRUIT
    16  Gaetano Romanò, RA, ITA 14686, STV                                  X43
    18  Claudio Coslovich, CE, ITA 1895, SNL                       Giglio Rosso
    19  Piero Fornasaro, CC, ITA 14626, YCA                         NEMBO SPEED
    20  Andrea Tamaro, CH, ITA 8362, STSM                              Panzer-8
    22  Natale Camerotto, RC, EUR 36008, DN SISTIANA                   Columbia
    23  Marco Marseu, CZ, ITA 2835, LNI MONFALCONE                        Tocai
    25  Stefano Bucci, CD, ITA 27348, POL.S.MARCO                    Daniela II
    26  Moreno Luin, CF, ITA 10754, SNG                                Ventisei
    27  Gianpaolo Centuori, CZ, ITA 15970, SNPJ                         Novella
    28  Aleksander Zerjal, RD, SLO 440, YCCUPA                        GLENFIELD
    29  Franco Scolari, CZ, ITA 5623, LNI TS                           BARBARIK
    30  Roberto Bertocchi, RB, ITA 14409, CDVM                         SAYONARA
    31  Massimo Battistella, CB, ITA 13038, SNL                       X-plosion
    33  Spano' Umberto, CF, ITA 1743, CDVM                          TORNOSUBITO
    34  Lucia Lorenzi, CF, ITA 6130, CDVM                             Sea Angel
    37  Paolo Gini, CD, ITA 4047, CDVM                                 LUNA BLU
    38  Luciano Agapito, CC, ITA 4446, CDVM                              SPRING
    39  Federico D'Amico, RE, ITA 3072, YCA                              Angelo
    40  Stefano Miani, RE, ITA 3, LNI GRADO                              Psiche
    41  Grassi Livio, CF, ITA 2956, YC HANNIBAL                         MICROBO
    42  Alessandra Zucca, RE, ITA 3111, YCH                              Matrix
    43  Apostoli Roberto, CE, ITA 25, CDVM                           Summerwind
    44  Carlotta Cabiati, U, ITA 11, SVBG                                POISON
    45  Pietro Perelli Rocco, U, ITA 6, SVBG                             GOOFY!
    46  Fabio Menon, CB, ITA 17157, TREVISO SAILING CLUB                 Oraera
    47  Benedict Peter, L1, SVK 77, BFYC                                  PAULA
    48  Heim Andreas, RA, AUT 2765, KYCO                               Carolina
    49  Claudio Ferracina, CE, ITA 16204, SCMESTRE                   CHILAVISTA
    50  Vittorio Morelli, RA, ITA 15712, YCL                             Dara 3
    51  Fabio Rochelli, Z, ITA 15, SVBG                     3...2...1...ZEROOO!
    52  Lipovseil Aljosa, CE, SLO 492, YCP                             CESARICA
    53  Oliviero Giotto, RA, ITA 800, YCA                                  GAME
    54  Bruno Spangaro, RC, ITA 144, SVBG                               Strixia
    55  Alessandro Feliziani, CB, ITA 4645, LNI MONFALCONE              Simurgh
    56  Cleanport, RD, SLO 888, JK FIREBALL                                Lepa
    57  Mihelic France, CC, SLO 535, YCP                                 Daphne
    58  Nicoletta Santi, CA, ITA 12245, YCA                      CHARLIE VICTOR
    59  Fabio Smundin, CE, ITA 5893, SVBG                                  LYNX
    60  Renzi Erik, RA, ITA 15900, CDVM                               BOOGEYMAN
    61  Marino Crevatin, CD, ITA 7286, STV                          Luz de Luna
    62  Pegan Francesco, U, ITA 22, SVBG             DON CHISCIOTTE-QUICONVIENE
    63  Giovanni Durante, L2, ITA 6958, SVOC                             FRIXXX
    64  Fabio Pechiar, CE, ITA 338, CDVM                                   Amir



    65  Giorgio Maddalena, RA, ITA 177, YCPSR                            NIXING
    66  Mauro Franco, RG, ITA 3101, STSM                           Velociraptor
    67  Antonino Sgroi, CE, ITA 16764, SNL                               Airone
    68  Marino Vecchiet, CF, ITA 6097, CDVM                          Betty Boop
    69  Alex Peresson, L1, ITA 13790, STSM                              Fanatic
    70  Suber Andrej, CH, SLO 190, JADRO KP                             Bestija
    71  Dario Radin, CG, ITA 24034, SNL                          Pestepestifera
    72  Stefano Zugna, RF, ITA 3149, CDVM                            Simply Red
    73  Ladi Cociani, CD, ITA 3770, CDVM                               BARBABLU
    74  Gianfranco Bertaglia, RC, ITA 3936, YCA                             ELF
    75  Perini Francesco, CB, ITA 16039, CDVM                          ATARAXIA
    76  Busdachin Evelino, CG, ITA 2216, CDVM                      MIA STELLA B
    77  Lorenzo Pecorari, CD, ITA 5960, SISTIANA 89                        Hwyl
    79  Gianfranco Sciolis, CF, ITA 8945, STSM                      Dirty Deeds
    80  Massimo Jenko, RC, ITA 14380, SVBG                               Boheme
    81  Miha Zajc, CF, SLO 443                                       Lahkozivka
    82  Paolo Nordera, L2, ITA 16964, YC HANNIBAL                   Mataran MK3
    83  Fabio Schaffer, RH, GBR 444, YCA                                 INCUBO
    84  Walter Jagocih, M, ITA 720, SVBG                                Schizzo
    85  Irredento Francesco, Z, ITA 20, STV                    ZERO IN CONDOTTA
    86  Sergio Irredento, RG, ITA 122, STV                             Jabalina
    87  Fabrizio Bembo, RF, ITA 237, STSM                                 CHUPA
    88  Vladimir Borstnar, CH, SLO 332, vladoborstnar@gmail.com         Zelvica
    89  Gaspar Nalozbe daa, RM, SLO 6673, YCP                   Adriatic Europa
    90  Brenno Dal Pont, RC, ITA 17174, YCPSR                      Take Five JR
    91  Massimo Cibibin, CD, ITA 3264, STV                          ASTEROPE II
    92  Paolo Picech, CE, ITA 16605, SVBG                      Nothing Personal
    93  Mladen Stefancic, CH, 33, JKL                                      Lara
    94  Vadimir Lebedev, CG, SLO 117, JKL                                  Nika
    95  Matej Virnik, RG, SLO 311, JKLubljana                           SOSOLKA
    96  Christian Babich, L2, SUI 7, LNI TS                           POCO LOCO
    97  Carlo Naibo, CZ, ITA 12594, CV CONEGLIANO                          ELCA
    98  Massimo Baret, M, ITA 530, SVBG                                    Mash
    99  Pietro Testolin, CD, ITA 3675, 1789-16-SEZIONE LEGA NAVALE DI   Virgola
   100  Arvio Zori, CF, ITA 609, STV                                 Plutone II
   101  Valentin Hribar, CF, 101, MIPC                                     Ziva
   111  Massimo Michelini, CF, ITA 12362, CDVM                         TRE MULE
   112  Lucio Demicheli, CF, ITA 11111, CDVM                             Koomas
   201  Fabio Fischer, VB-CE, ITA 11177, CDVM                     SCHIRIBIZ III
   202  Giorgio Velasco, VB-CF, ITA 648, CDVM                 POLVERE DI STELLE
   204  Raffaele Scoppa, VB-CE, ITA 7780, SNG                           AMMUINA
   206  Jelovcich Branco, VB-CD, ITA 4002, CDVM                           Aries
   207  Massimo Bani, VB-CG, ITA 7920, LNI TS                           Meringa
   209  Andrea Gandini, VB-CF, ITA 11307, POL.S.MARCO              WIND OF FIRE
   211  Monica Grassato, VB-CD, ITA 2380, SNG                        Day by Day
   212  Maddalena Mayneri, VB-CB, ITA 62, YCA                        Adrenalina
   213  Maurizio Protti, VB-CE, ITA 7001, YCA                              Egea
   214  Sergio Liuzzi, VB-CD, BIS 3, DNS                               Jennifer
   215  Bruno Schiavini, VB-CD, ITA 2868, SNG                             Manta
   216  Egidio Stiglic, VB-CE, ITA 1744, SNG                              SILVA
   217  Pierpaolo Possega, VB-CB, ITA 10670, STV                       Babajaga
   218  Enzo Macchiussi, VB-CC, SLO 350, SNL                             Batana
   219  Riccardo Bussi, VB-CE, ITA 2025, SNPJ                            Esprit
   220  Sergio Zanin, VB-CH, ITA 2362, SNG                              Dondola
   221  Adi Tarlao, CG, ITA 801, CDVM                                  Penelope
   222  Sergio Lupieri, VB-CD, ITA 13236, CDVM                          Beatrix
   223  Nicola Causo, VB-CD, ITA 1009, SVBG                              Issima
   224  Matteo Bettoso, VB-CD, ITA 7584, LNI TRIESTE                  Mezzaluna
   225  Luciano Bolzoni, VB-CD, ITA 4462, CDVM                           ETOILE
   227  Andrea Guidolin, VB-CF, NO 99999, LNI TS                     Mal de Mar
   228  Castellan Roberto, VB-CE, ITA 2949, CDVM                  BURIAN-SHOGUN
   229  Zulian Michele, VB-CH, ITA 757, CDVM                           PAPEROGA

004-C.V.bianche BRAVO
 2  Concorrenti
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   212  Maddalena Mayneri, VB-CB, ITA 62, YCA    Adrenalina
   217  Pierpaolo Possega, VB-CB, ITA 10670, STV   Babajaga



005-C.V.bianche C+D
 9  Concorrenti
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   206  Jelovcich Branco, VB-CD, ITA 4002, CDVM            Aries
   211  Monica Grassato, VB-CD, ITA 2380, SNG         Day by Day
   214  Sergio Liuzzi, VB-CD, BIS 3, DNS                Jennifer
   215  Bruno Schiavini, VB-CD, ITA 2868, SNG              Manta
   218  Enzo Macchiussi, VB-CC, SLO 350, SNL              Batana
   222  Sergio Lupieri, VB-CD, ITA 13236, CDVM           Beatrix
   223  Nicola Causo, VB-CD, ITA 1009, SVBG               Issima
   224  Matteo Bettoso, VB-CD, ITA 7584, LNI TRIESTE   Mezzaluna
   225  Luciano Bolzoni, VB-CD, ITA 4462, CDVM            ETOILE

007-C.V.bianche ECHO
 6  Concorrenti
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   201  Fabio Fischer, VB-CE, ITA 11177, CDVM      SCHIRIBIZ III
   204  Raffaele Scoppa, VB-CE, ITA 7780, SNG            AMMUINA
   213  Maurizio Protti, VB-CE, ITA 7001, YCA               Egea
   216  Egidio Stiglic, VB-CE, ITA 1744, SNG               SILVA
   219  Riccardo Bussi, VB-CE, ITA 2025, SNPJ             Esprit
   228  Castellan Roberto, VB-CE, ITA 2949, CDVM   BURIAN-SHOGUN

008-C.V.bianche FOXT
 3  Concorrenti
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   202  Giorgio Velasco, VB-CF, ITA 648, CDVM      POLVERE DI STELLE
   209  Andrea Gandini, VB-CF, ITA 11307, POL.S.MARCO   WIND OF FIRE
   227  Andrea Guidolin, VB-CF, NO 99999, LNI TS          Mal de Mar

009-C.V.bianche G+H
 3  Concorrenti
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   207  Massimo Bani, VB-CG, ITA 7920, LNI TS   Meringa
   220  Sergio Zanin, VB-CH, ITA 2362, SNG      Dondola
   229  Zulian Michele, VB-CH, ITA 757, CDVM   PAPEROGA

02-Crociera ZERO+ALF
 5  Concorrenti
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    23  Marco Marseu, CZ, ITA 2835, LNI MONFALCONE     Tocai
    27  Gianpaolo Centuori, CZ, ITA 15970, SNPJ      Novella
    29  Franco Scolari, CZ, ITA 5623, LNI TS        BARBARIK
    58  Nicoletta Santi, CA, ITA 12245, YCA   CHARLIE VICTOR
    97  Carlo Naibo, CZ, ITA 12594, CV CONEGLIANO       ELCA

04-Crociera BRAVO
 4  Concorrenti
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    31  Massimo Battistella, CB, ITA 13038, SNL            X-plosion
    46  Fabio Menon, CB, ITA 17157, TREVISO SAILING CLUB      Oraera
    55  Alessandro Feliziani, CB, ITA 4645, LNI MONFALCONE   Simurgh
    75  Perini Francesco, CB, ITA 16039, CDVM               ATARAXIA

05-Crociera CHARLIE
 3  Concorrenti
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    19  Piero Fornasaro, CC, ITA 14626, YCA   NEMBO SPEED
    38  Luciano Agapito, CC, ITA 4446, CDVM        SPRING
    57  Mihelic France, CC, SLO 535, YCP           Daphne

06-Crociera DELTA
 9  Concorrenti
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------
     1  Stefano Macor, CD, ITA 16192, DNSISTIANA                         ARAMIS
    14  Giorgio Favretto, CD, ITA 12410, STSM                     PASSION FRUIT
    25  Stefano Bucci, CD, ITA 27348, POL.S.MARCO                    Daniela II
    37  Paolo Gini, CD, ITA 4047, CDVM                                 LUNA BLU



    61  Marino Crevatin, CD, ITA 7286, STV                          Luz de Luna
    73  Ladi Cociani, CD, ITA 3770, CDVM                               BARBABLU
    77  Lorenzo Pecorari, CD, ITA 5960, SISTIANA 89                        Hwyl
    91  Massimo Cibibin, CD, ITA 3264, STV                          ASTEROPE II
    99  Pietro Testolin, CD, ITA 3675, 1789-16-SEZIONE LEGA NAVALE DI   Virgola

07-Crociera ECHO
 8  Concorrenti
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    18  Claudio Coslovich, CE, ITA 1895, SNL       Giglio Rosso
    43  Apostoli Roberto, CE, ITA 25, CDVM           Summerwind
    49  Claudio Ferracina, CE, ITA 16204, SCMESTRE   CHILAVISTA
    52  Lipovseil Aljosa, CE, SLO 492, YCP             CESARICA
    59  Fabio Smundin, CE, ITA 5893, SVBG                  LYNX
    64  Fabio Pechiar, CE, ITA 338, CDVM                   Amir
    67  Antonino Sgroi, CE, ITA 16764, SNL               Airone
    92  Paolo Picech, CE, ITA 16605, SVBG      Nothing Personal

08-Crociera FOXTROT
 11  Concorrenti
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    26  Moreno Luin, CF, ITA 10754, SNG             Ventisei
    33  Spano' Umberto, CF, ITA 1743, CDVM       TORNOSUBITO
    34  Lucia Lorenzi, CF, ITA 6130, CDVM          Sea Angel
    41  Grassi Livio, CF, ITA 2956, YC HANNIBAL      MICROBO
    68  Marino Vecchiet, CF, ITA 6097, CDVM       Betty Boop
    79  Gianfranco Sciolis, CF, ITA 8945, STSM   Dirty Deeds
    81  Miha Zajc, CF, SLO 443                    Lahkozivka
   100  Arvio Zori, CF, ITA 609, STV              Plutone II
   101  Valentin Hribar, CF, 101, MIPC                  Ziva
   111  Massimo Michelini, CF, ITA 12362, CDVM      TRE MULE
   112  Lucio Demicheli, CF, ITA 11111, CDVM          Koomas

09-Crociera GOLF
 5  Concorrenti
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
     8  Tullio Ranni, CG, ITA 392, CDVM              Anonima
    71  Dario Radin, CG, ITA 24034, SNL       Pestepestifera
    76  Busdachin Evelino, CG, ITA 2216, CDVM   MIA STELLA B
    94  Vadimir Lebedev, CG, SLO 117, JKL               Nika
   221  Adi Tarlao, CG, ITA 801, CDVM               Penelope

10-Crociera HOTEL
 8  Concorrenti
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
     4  Gennaro Cangiano, M, ITA 1827, CDVM                      VIVA LA'
     6  Edoardo Brezar, M, ITA 67, CDVM                           Eydenet
    20  Andrea Tamaro, CH, ITA 8362, STSM                        Panzer-8
    70  Suber Andrej, CH, SLO 190, JADRO KP                       Bestija
    84  Walter Jagocih, M, ITA 720, SVBG                          Schizzo
    88  Vladimir Borstnar, CH, SLO 332, vladoborstnar@gmail.com   Zelvica
    93  Mladen Stefancic, CH, 33, JKL                                Lara
    98  Massimo Baret, M, ITA 530, SVBG                              Mash

11-Regata MAXI
 1  Concorrenti
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    89  Gaspar Nalozbe daa, RM, SLO 6673, YCP   Adriatic Europa

13-Regata ALFA+BRAVO
 7  Concorrenti
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    16  Gaetano Romanò, RA, ITA 14686, STV            X43
    30  Roberto Bertocchi, RB, ITA 14409, CDVM   SAYONARA
    48  Heim Andreas, RA, AUT 2765, KYCO         Carolina
    50  Vittorio Morelli, RA, ITA 15712, YCL       Dara 3
    53  Oliviero Giotto, RA, ITA 800, YCA            GAME
    60  Renzi Erik, RA, ITA 15900, CDVM         BOOGEYMAN



    65  Giorgio Maddalena, RA, ITA 177, YCPSR      NIXING

15-Regata CHARLIE
 5  Concorrenti
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    22  Natale Camerotto, RC, EUR 36008, DN SISTIANA   Columbia
    54  Bruno Spangaro, RC, ITA 144, SVBG               Strixia
    74  Gianfranco Bertaglia, RC, ITA 3936, YCA             ELF
    80  Massimo Jenko, RC, ITA 14380, SVBG               Boheme
    90  Brenno Dal Pont, RC, ITA 17174, YCPSR      Take Five JR

16-Regata DELTA+ECHO
 6  Concorrenti
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
     2  Walter Zugna, RE, ITA 1306, CDVM         TRUE LIFE
    28  Aleksander Zerjal, RD, SLO 440, YCCUPA   GLENFIELD
    39  Federico D'Amico, RE, ITA 3072, YCA         Angelo
    40  Stefano Miani, RE, ITA 3, LNI GRADO         Psiche
    42  Alessandra Zucca, RE, ITA 3111, YCH         Matrix
    56  Cleanport, RD, SLO 888, JK FIREBALL           Lepa

18-Regata FOX+GOLF
 6  Concorrenti
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    10  Antonino Ferraro, RG, ITA 7701, CDVM    MEZMUJA
    66  Mauro Franco, RG, ITA 3101, STSM   Velociraptor
    72  Stefano Zugna, RF, ITA 3149, CDVM    Simply Red
    86  Sergio Irredento, RG, ITA 122, STV     Jabalina
    87  Fabrizio Bembo, RF, ITA 237, STSM         CHUPA
    95  Matej Virnik, RG, SLO 311, JKLubljana   SOSOLKA

20-Regata HOTEL
 3  Concorrenti
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    51  Fabio Rochelli, Z, ITA 15, SVBG    3...2...1...ZEROOO!
    83  Fabio Schaffer, RH, GBR 444, YCA                INCUBO
    85  Irredento Francesco, Z, ITA 20, STV   ZERO IN CONDOTTA

21-LIBERA 1
 3  Concorrenti
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
     9  Lucio Provvidenti, L1, ITA 13228, SVOC   BARRAONDA Confartigianato FVG
    47  Benedict Peter, L1, SVK 77, BFYC                                 PAULA
    69  Alex Peresson, L1, ITA 13790, STSM                             Fanatic

22-LIBERA 2
 3  Concorrenti

------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    63  Giovanni Durante, L2, ITA 6958, SVOC             FRIXXX
    82  Paolo Nordera, L2, ITA 16964, YC HANNIBAL   Mataran MK3
    96  Christian Babich, L2, SUI 7, LNI TS           POCO LOCO

24-UFO
 5  Concorrenti
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
     5  Roberto Nobile, U, ITA 46, S89          GUFO Euronautica 2000
    13  Monica Roiaz, U, ITA 13, SVBG                         RE NERO
    44  Carlotta Cabiati, U, ITA 11, SVBG                      POISON
    45  Pietro Perelli Rocco, U, ITA 6, SVBG                   GOOFY!
    62  Pegan Francesco, U, ITA 22, SVBG   DON CHISCIOTTE-QUICONVIENE



ORC
 22  Concorrenti
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   301  Diego Yacht Club MDV, ORC, ITA 11025, YCH                    Fivetosix
   303  Roberto Reccanello, ORC, ITA 16090, IL PORTODIMARE     2 R...nel vento
   304  Maurizio Poser, ORC, ITA 17279, DNS                             Sheraa
   305  Peter Podunovac, ORC, SLO 878, JKMARIBORCANKA    Generali Assilina III
   306  Minozzi Massimo, ORC, ITA 15109, SVOC                        Sagola 60
   307  UMG doo, ORC, SLO 4150, JK LOKA TIMING             TAIA2 & WHITE GOOSE
   308  SD Gibanca, ORC, SLO 39, SD GIBANCA                             Palada
   309  Pirnanr DOO, ORC, SLO 3839, JK NASA                      Aurora Pirnar
   310  Patrick Baan, ORC, GBR 1530, SVOC                            Moonshine
   311  Matteo Knapic, ORC, ITA 12906, YCH                          Silver Age
   312  Andrea Frighetto, ORC, ITA 4286, CNPS Margherita            Barramundi
   313  Fabio Gomiero, ORC, ITA 12803, YCA                           Furibonda
   314  ASD Giro di Boa, ORC, ITA 9983, Porto di Mare               Super Atax
   315  Francesco Pison, ORC, ITA 1000, LNI MONFALCONE                   Brava
   316  Annis Corrado, ORC, ITA 98189, YCA                        Lady DaY 998
   317  Zeliko Perovic, ORC, CRO 1727, JK AURORA                       All4One
   318  Ales Zupmpanc, ORC, SLO 391, JK MAESTRAL LJ              LittleBig Man
   319  Manuele Costantin, ORC, ITA 1040, YCA                            Rebel
   320  YC SKIPPER Maribor, ORC, SLO 160, YC SKIPPER Maribor   Riedl Aerospace
   321  Krumpak Iztok, ORC, SLO 4144, SK IZOLA                      Scorpio 44
   322  Roberto Vianello, ORC, ITA 4150, LNI MONFALCONE           Give me five
   323  Riccardo De Roia, ORC, ITA 16008, DNS              Vola Vola Endeavour


